
APRIL FAMILY EVENTS 2025

3

23

4

10 11

17 18

24 25

SUNDAY MONDAY

5

12

19

26

TUESDAY

6

13

20

WEDNESDAY

7

14

21

THURSDAY

1

8

15

22

FRIDAY

2

9

16

SATURDAY

Family Gym
8:00 am -11:00 am

Family Movie
Night
Feature Film : “Hop”
5:00 pm -7:30 pm

27 28 29 30

Oak Square

Family Gym
8:00 am -11:00 am

Family Gym
8:00 am -11:00 am

Family Gym
8:00 am -11:00 am

Healthy Kids Day
10:00 pm - 1:00 pm 

Don’t Forget to
Register for Late Spring

Programs!

Art Classes (Age 4-10)
4:30- 5:15 pm / 
5:30 - 6:15 pm

Science Classes (4-10)
4:30- 5:15 pm / 
5:30 pm - 6:15 pm
Basketball (Age 5-12)
4:30- 5:00 pm / 5:00 - 5:45
pm / 5:45 - 6:30 pm


