## **APRIL FAMILY EVENTS** 2025

## Don't Forget to Register for Late Spring Programs!



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
			2	3	4	5
Family Gym 8:00 am -11:00 am	7	8	9	10	Family Movie Night Feature Film: "Hop" 5:00 pm -7:30 pm	12
Family Gym 8:00 am -11:00 am	14	15	16	17	18	19
Family Gym 8:00 am -11:00 am	21	22	23	24	25	26 Healthy Kids Day 10:00 pm - 1:00 pm
Family Gym 8:00 am -11:00 am	28 Art Classes (Age 4-10) 4:30-5:15 pm / 5:30 - 6:15 pm	29	30 Science Classes (4-10) 4:30-5:15 pm / 5:30 pm - 6:15 pm Basketball (Age 5-12) 4:30-5:00 pm / 5:00 - 5:45 pm / 5:45 - 6:30 pm			
Oak Square				*		